tel: 02 / 60 10 37 email: ant@ant.skTel: +44 (0)1869 324 144      WWW.TAG-PIPE.COM      E-mail: sales@tag-pipe.com
44
Pre-Formed, Self Adhesive Water Soluble Purge Dams
Revolutionizing the Way TIG Purging is Done
Don’t waste labour hours on preparation:
• Gathering supplies
• Constructing
• Measuring

The adhesive will be reactivated instantaneously.
• Convenient
• Economical
• Time-saving
Sizing and Specification
PART NO.
DESCRIPTION / SIZE
(MM /  INCH)
PACK QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
EZP-2 51mm / 2" 48 192
EZP-3 76mm / 3" 48 192
EZP-4 102mm / 4" 24 48
EZP-5 127mm / 5" 24 48
EZP-6 152mm / 6" 24 48
EZP-8 203mm / 8" 24 48
EZP-10 254mm / 10" 24 48
EZP-12 305mm / 12" 24 48
EZP-14 356mm / 14" 12 24
EZP-16 406mm / 16" 12 24
EZP-18 457mm / 18" 12 24
EZP-20 508mm / 20" 12 24
EZP-22 559mm / 22" 12 24
EZP-24 610mm / 24" 12 24
EZP-30 762mm / 30" 1 24
EZP-36 914mm / 36" 1 24
EZP-42 1067mm / 42" 1 24
EZP-48 1219mm / 48" 1 24
EZP-56 1422mm / 56" 1 24
EZP-64 1626mm / 64" 1 24
EZP-72 1829mm / 72" 1 24
* 'E-Z' Purge is made of heavyweight water soluble paper (WSP-60) and tape; sodium carboxy methyl cellulose and wooden
pulp that dissolve instantaneously and completely in most liquids.
* Larger sizes and specials available on request
72"